
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Great Ayton B 2 - 2 Billingham Synthonia A Wed 11 Oct 23 19:00 OV
Middlesbrough Knights 2½ - 1½ Great Ayton B Mon 16 Oct 23 19:00 OV
Darlington B 2 - 2 Great Ayton B Wed 8 Nov 23 19:15 OV
Billingham Synthonia B 1½ - 2½ Great Ayton B Wed 15 Nov 23 19:00 OU
Middlesbrough Rooks 3 - 1 Great Ayton B Mon 11 Dec 23 19:00 OV
Great Ayton B 1 - 3 Great Ayton A Wed 3 Jan 24 19:00 OV
Great Ayton B 2 - 2 Thornaby Aces Wed 31 Jan 24 19:00 OV
Darlington A 2½ - 1½ Great Ayton B Mon 12 Feb 24 19:15 OV
Great Ayton B 2 - 2 Thornaby Bombers Wed 28 Feb 24 19:00 OV
Hartlepool A 2½ - 1½ Great Ayton B Mon 4 Mar 24 19:00 OV


